
TREATMENT AREA

Brazilian female

Brazilian & underarms

Half legs, brazilian & underarms

Full legs, brazilian & underarms

Lip

Lip & chin

Chin

Full face

Face - sides

Bikini/G-string bikini

Half legs

Full legs

Underarms

Half arm

Full arm

Chest

Chest & stomach

Full back & shoulders

Neck - front & back

Shoulders

Stomach

Sides of back

Buttocks

Areola

Hands & fingers

Feet & toes

Ears

Nose

Knees

Thighs inner

Back of thighs

Navel

Full Body - Men

Full Body - Women

10 PACK PRICING6 PACK PRICING

10 PACK6 PACK PER SINGLE PER SINGLESINGLE

$90

$110

$190

$230

$45

$65

$45

$75

$55

$65

$125

$170

$55

$110

$126

$120

$180

$180

$70

$95

$80

$95

$110

$55

$45

$45

$55

$25

$50

$55

$55

$45

$710

$700

$486

$594

$1026

$1242

$243

$351

$243

$405

$297

$351

$675

$918

$297

$594

$680

$648

$972

$972

$378

$513

$432

$513

$594

$297

$243

$243

$297

$135

$270

$297

$297

$243

—

—

$81

$99

$171

$207

$40

$58

$40

$67

$49

$58

$112

$153

$49

$99

$113

$108

$162

$162

$63

$85

$72

$85

$99

$49

$40

$40

$49

$22

$45

$49

$49

$40

—

—

$792

$968

$1,672

$2,024

$396

$572

$396

$660

$484

$572

$1,100

$1,496

$484

$968

$1,108

$1,056

$1,584

$1,584

$616

$836

$704

$836

$968

$484

$396

$396

$484

$220

$440

$484

$484

$396

—

—

$79

$96

$167

$202

$39

$57

$39

$66

$48

$57

$110

$149

$48

$96

$110

$105

$158

$158

$61

$83

$70

$83

$96

$48

$39

$39

$48

$22

$44

$48

$48

$39

—

—


