TREATMENT AREA		6 PACK PRICING		10 PACK PRICING	
	SINGLE	6 PACK	PER SINGLE	10 PACK	PER SINGLE
Brazilian female	\$90	\$486	\$81	\$792	\$79
Brazilian & underarms	\$110	\$594	\$99	\$968	\$96
Half legs, brazilian & underarms	\$190	\$1026	\$171	\$1,672	\$167
Full legs, brazilian & underarms	\$230	\$1242	\$207	\$2,024	\$202
Lip	\$45	\$243	\$40	\$396	\$39
Lip & chin	\$65	\$351	\$58	\$572	\$57
Chin	\$45	\$243	\$40	\$396	\$39
Full face	\$75	\$405	\$67	\$660	\$66
Face - sides	\$55	\$297	\$49	\$484	\$48
Bikini/G-string bikini	\$65	\$351	\$58	\$572	\$57
Half legs	\$125	\$675	\$112	\$1,100	\$110
Full legs	\$170	\$918	\$153	\$1,496	\$149
Underarms	\$55	\$297	\$49	\$484	\$48
Half arm	\$110	\$594	\$99	\$968	\$96
Full arm	\$126	\$680	\$113	\$1,108	\$110
Chest	\$120	\$648	\$108	\$1,056	\$105
Chest & stomach	\$180	\$972	\$162	\$1,584	\$158
Full back & shoulders	\$180	\$972	\$162	\$1,584	\$158
Neck - front & back	\$70	\$378	\$63	\$616	\$61
Shoulders	\$95	\$513	\$85	\$836	\$83
Stomach	\$80	\$432	\$72	\$704	\$70
Sides of back	\$95	\$513	\$85	\$836	\$83
Buttocks	\$110	\$594	\$99	\$968	\$96
Areola	\$55	\$297	\$49	\$484	\$48
Hands & fingers	\$45	\$243	\$40	\$396	\$39
Feet & toes	\$45	\$243	\$40	\$396	\$39
Ears	\$55	\$297	\$49	\$484	\$48
Nose	\$25	\$135	\$22	\$220	\$22
Knees	\$50	\$270	\$45	\$440	\$44
Thighs inner	\$55	\$297	\$49	\$484	\$48
Back of thighs	\$55	\$297	\$49	\$484	\$48
Navel	\$45	\$243	\$40	\$396	\$39
Full Body - Men	\$710	-	-	-	-
Full Body - Women	\$700	-	-	-	-